—_— Check Report
Farwsingy y

'H.I- Sin
W Town of Surfside, Florida By Check Number
? 3 ﬁ Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023
N o/
iy g 45
Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: AP BANK-AP BANK
3428 MIAMI-DADE COUNTY - DEPT RER 03/13/2023 Regular 0.00 -6,863.00 119825
274 OFFICE DEPOT, INC. 03/07/2023 Regular 0.00 -149.87 120260
3438 POSTALOGIC LLC 03/17/2023 Regular 0.00 -165.00 120572
2560 AAA FLAG & BANNER MFG. CO., INC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 507.00 121327
3082 ACCUCHIPUSA,INC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 1,084.01 121328
2996 AIRGAS USA, LLC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 505.35 121329
2210 ALM MEDIA, LLC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 117.67 121330
01551 ALVAREZ ENGINEERS, INC 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 1,827.00 121331
01935 ANNE VERMAELEN 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 65.00 121332
3364 ARAMSCO INC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 9.14 121333
764 BATTERY SALES 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 91.45 121334
01381 BLUE LINE INNOVATIONS LLC 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 637.00 121335
2285 BRINK'S INCORPORATED 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 2,316.68 121336
3597 CINTAS CORPORATION #49K 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 1,360.24 121337
75 CITY OF MIAMI BEACH 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 966.00 121338
3572 CORE & MAIN, LP 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 5,956.60 121339
3439 CREST AWARDS, INC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 67.50 121340
01126 ENCO UTILITY SERVICES FLORIDA, LLC 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 1,100.01 121341
01679 FERNANDA WENGIER FRIDMAN 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 65.00 121342
1095 FLORIDA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE TRUST 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 175,295.00 121343
3260 FLORIDA TRANSCOR,INC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 5,328.00 121344
3387 FOREVER GONE PEST CONTROL INC 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 475.00 121345
880 GRAINGER 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 1,067.08 121346
3677 HAMSA HAMSA LLC D/B/A 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 1,080.00 121347
2541 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 1,588.80 121348
01238 LAWMEN'S & SHOOTERS' SUPPLY INC 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 2,181.05 121349
01922 LUNACON ENGINEERING GROUP, CORP 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 120,989.15 121350
272 METRO FORD 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 105.24 121351
3419 MIAMI LAKES AUTOMALL 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 246.09 121352
3428 MIAMI-DADE COUNTY - DEPT RER 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 12,823.37 121353
1376 MIAMI-DADE COUNTY LEAGUE OF CITIES 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 60.00 121354
3450 MTS OF JAX,INC. DBA FIBERLITE UMB 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 1,500.00 121355
3450 MTS OF JAX,INC. DBA FIBERLITE UMB 03/17/2023 Regular 0.00 -1,500.00 121355
3072 MY FAB EVENTS, INC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 1,530.00 121356
01782 NETMOTION SOFTWARE INC 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 8,400.00 121357
3062 NWR SIGN ENTERPRISES,INC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 145.53 121358
01778 ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 183.96 121359
274 OFFICE DEPOT, INC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 148.24 121360
01840 PREMIER BOUNCE N SLIDE PARTY RENTALS LLC 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 9,715.00 121361
01317 SCI SALES LLC 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 1,165.23 121362
01901 SEARCH FOR STOKE WELLNESS 03/29/2023 Regular 0.00 -300.00 121363
01901 SEARCH FOR STOKE WELLNESS 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 300.00 121363
01291 SHARON FINLINSON 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 65.00 121364
813 SHENANDOAH CONSTRUCTION 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 2,800.00 121365
01765 SHLOMO DANZINGER - MAYOR 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 636.98 121366
341 SILVER PAINT & HARDWARE SUPPLY,LLC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 144.11 121367
2999 SMART AIR SYSTEMS, INC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 2,182.30 121368
01547 THE CORRADINO GROUP, INC 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 29,751.00 121369
1990 THE PRINT FACTORY LLC 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 116.59 121370
3408 THE SIGN SAVERS CORP 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 2,260.00 121371
1915 TRANE U.S.INC. 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 2,284.00 121372
3560 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FLORIDA 03/10/2023 Regular 0.00 -2,486.59 121373
3560 WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FLORIDA 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 2,486.59 121373
3654 WELLS FARGO VENDOR FIN SERV 03/06/2023 Regular 0.00 250.00 121374
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Check Report

Vendor Number
01939
01728
3223
01451
01438
3586
01381
3104
3409
2754
01223
3568
3439
01928
2053
03535
01126
01917
2785
135
3260
01944
882
3244
2000
880
3647
2541
3130
01943
01684
01563
2853
203
01739
01538
272
2087
3428
01553
1730
2331
01589
3062
01778
274
640
01382
01236
01486
01765
341
3190
2787
286
3466
1067
01627
01046
2210
01017

Vendor Name

ART SIGN WORKS, INC

300 ENGINEERING GROUP, PA
ACADEMY BUS, LLC.

ALL BUILDING CLEANING CORP

ALVES SPORTS GROUP LLC

AXON ENTERPRISE, INC.

BLUE LINE INNOVATIONS LLC
BLUETARP FINANCIAL SERVICES

BNJ NOBLE INC

BRIGHT PROMOTIONS, INC.
BRIGHTVIEW LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC
CHI TKD,LLC

CREST AWARDS, INC.

DECEPTION CONTROL INCORPORATED
DESIGN COMPUTER SYSTEMS, INC.

DLT SOLUTIONS, LLC

ENCO UTILITY SERVICES FLORIDA, LLC
EVERYTHING2GO.COM

FITNESS WITH ILEANA C.LLC

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
FLORIDA TRANSCOR,INC.

FRED LANDSMAN - COMMISSIONER
GENUINE PARTS COMPANY D/B/A NAPA
GM SPORTS TENNIS, LLC.

GOMEZ BARKER ASSOCIATES, INC.
GRAINGER

GUILLE TRUCK MECHANIC INC

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

HPF ASSOCIATES, INC.

JEFFREY ROSE - VICE MAYOR

JULIO TORRES

KEITH AND ASSOCIATES, INC

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LOU'S POLICE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
MARIANNE MEISCHEID - COMMISSIONER
MARLIN ENGINEERING, INC

METRO FORD

MIAMI BEACH LOCKSMITH CORP.
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY - DEPT RER
NELLY VELASQUEZ-COMMISSIONER
NEXTRAN CORPORATION

NORTH MIAMI AUTO TAG AGENCY,INC.
NOVA CONSULTING INC

NWR SIGN ENTERPRISES,INC.

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC

OFFICE DEPOT, INC.

P & J AUTO COMPRESSORS, INC.
PRAETORIAN GROUP INC

SARIOL REDERO INC

SFM SERVICES INC

SHLOMO DANZINGER - MAYOR

SILVER PAINT & HARDWARE SUPPLY,LLC.
STAR CLEANING USA, INC.

SUBLIME FITNESS, LLC.

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

VIVIAN FITNESS, LLC.

WEISS SEROTA HELFMAN COLE & BIERMAN, PL

ZIGGY'S SOCCER INC

WM RECYCLE AMERICA LLC

ALM MEDIA, LLC.

ANTONIO MARCIANTE - EMPLOYEE REIMB

Payment Date
03/07/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/13/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023

Payment Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023

Discount Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Payment Amount
2,389.00
3,103.92
1,204.00

650.00
10,620.00
1,368.00
230.71
112.00
950.50
1,775.00
10,740.83
600.00
33.00
125.00
1,515.21
1,658.31
250.07
444.00
1,350.00
4,548.30
1,531.46
1.00
79.22
4,980.00
3,500.00
60.13
2,235.00
258.28
14,157.75
1.00
138.21
19,780.00
411.15
275.02
1.00
2,256.00
459.20
238.00
1,058.06
1.00
220.66
562.20
13,342.45
162.47
529.99
174.81
450.00
2,161.50
19,700.00
11,199.92
1.00
419.24
2,604.04
900.00
1,793.30
280.00
3,564.40
937.95
2,486.59
104.55
108.06

Number
121375
121389
121390
121391
121392
121393
121394
121395
121396
121397
121398
121399
121400
121401
121402
121403
121404
121405
121406
121407
121408
121409
121410
121411
121412
121413
121414
121415
121416
121417
121418
121419
121420
121421
121422
121423
121424
121425
121426
121427
121428
121429
121430
121431
121432
121433
121434
121435
121436
121437
121438
121439
121440
121441
121442
121443
121444
121445
121446
121447
121448
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Check Report

Vendor Number
01887
3409
01223
2167
75
3200
2916
2925
1995
135

3666
3541
01697
880
2541
3130
01884
01663
77
2800
2971
01946
01817
2853
212
2084
3540
203
01739
01538
01201
710
249
264
01778
3157
3353
3438
2790
01840
01545
01765
341
01348
2895
3539
01547
3284
2852
2566
01876
3560
1067
3654
01728
2930
2996
01936
3586
764

Vendor Name

BEACHSIDE EVENTS LLC

BNJ NOBLE INC

BRIGHTVIEW LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC
CALVIN, GIORDANO & ASSOCIATES, INC.
CITY OF MIAMI BEACH

CRS MAX CONSULTANTS, INC.

FBC & ASSOCIATES, INC.

FDACS BUREAU OF FAIR RIDES

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF LAW
FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

FP MAILING SOLUTIONS

FRIDAY BEACH, LLC.

GLENN LUPA

GRAINGER

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

HPF ASSOCIATES, INC.

INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONIC
INTERNATIONAL CITY MANAGEMENT ASSOCIAT
IRON MOUNTAIN INFORMATION MGMT,INC.
JAY CARROLL ENTERPRISES, INC. D/B/A
JMT REFRIGERATION SERVICES D/B/A
JOSE MATELIS

JUSTFOIA, INC

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LANK OIL COMPANY
LIMOUSINES OF SOUTH FLORIDA,INC.
LINES UNLIMITED, INC.

LOU'S POLICE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
MARIANNE MEISCHEID - COMMISSIONER
MARLIN ENGINEERING, INC

MEIRELES TRUCK SALES INC
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY - SOLID WASTE
MIAMI-DADE WATER AND SEWER DEPT
MOUNT SINAI MEDICAL CENTER FL,INC.
ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
ORIGINAL WATERMEN, INC.
PAYBYPHONE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
POSTALOGIC LLC

POSTMASTER

PREMIER BOUNCE N SLIDE PARTY RENTALS LLC
SAVINO & MILLER DESIGN STUDIO P.A.
SHLOMO DANZINGER - MAYOR

SILVER PAINT & HARDWARE SUPPLY,LLC.
SMARTSHEET INC

STREAMLINE VOICE & DATA INC.
SUNSHINE STATE ONE CALL OF FLORIDA
THE CORRADINO GROUP, INC
THOMSON REUTERS-WEST PUBLISHING
TRIAD SECURITY GROUP, INC.

VERIZON WIRELESS

VORTEX USA HOLDINGS INC

WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FLORIDA
WEISS SEROTA HELFMAN COLE & BIERMAN, PL
WELLS FARGO VENDOR FIN SERV

300 ENGINEERING GROUP, PA

AARON INDUSTRIAL SAFETY,INC.
AIRGAS USA, LLC.

ATLANTIC PIPE SERVICES, LLC

AXON ENTERPRISE, INC.

BATTERY SALES

Payment Date
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/21/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023

Payment Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023

Discount Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Payment Amount
17,000.00
720.00
2,875.00
15,621.45
61,520.62
1,500.00
1,514.82
200.00
362.00
14,365.99
0.00
156.00
54,000.00
462.00
24.56
221.90
13,588.00
379.80
125.00
215.03
1,200.00
675.00
491.88
4,927.81
1,315.76
13,325.25
12,432.00
1,650.00
41.96
153.83
16,030.00
1,500.00
42,292.46
49,516.73
490.00
2,143.87
61.56
7,533.54
217.00
290.00
4,390.00
20,446.71
1,057.43
288.34
1,188.00
13,270.00
61.47
28,448.21
690.10
677.00
142.22
3,881.00
4,189.62
51,343.10
125.00
27,733.81
1,323.00
505.67
124,650.04
22,660.25
559.60

Number
121449
121450
121451
121452
121453
121454
121455
121456
121457
121458
121459
121460
121461
121462
121463
121464
121465
121466
121467
121468
121469
121470
121471
121472
121473
121474
121475
121476
121477
121478
121479
121480
121481
121482
121483
121484
121485
121486
121487
121488
121489
121490
121491
121492
121493
121494
121495
121496
121497
121498
121499
121500
121501
121502
121503
121518
121519
121520
121521
121522
121523
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Check Report

Vendor Number
3437
01945
01887
3567
3104
3333
2754
01223
2285
01835
01718
2407
01308
2894
3244
2541
2800
01948
01590
2853
212
01127
2084
953
3467
272
2072
01589
3062
01778
01691
01750
01087
01869
3493
341
1756
01547
1990
1915
2384
01826
2560
01311
3069
01886
3364
34
3586
1410
764
270
01951
01381
01223
2167
3445
01949
3439
01210
3478

Vendor Name

BAUMGARDNER AUTO TAG AGENCY, INC.

BEACH TIME MAX LLC

BEACHSIDE EVENTS LLC

BLUE WATER INDUSTRIES LLC
BLUETARP FINANCIAL SERVICES

BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC.

BRIGHT PROMOTIONS, INC.
BRIGHTVIEW LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC
BRINK'S INCORPORATED

C.A.P. GOVERNMENT INC

COGECO US, LLC

COMMERCIAL ENERGY SPECIALISTS, INC
FISHMAN MARRERO INC

FPL ENERGY SERVICES, INC.

GM SPORTS TENNIS, LLC.

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

JAY CARROLL ENTERPRISES, INC. D/B/A
KARA WARD

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES INC
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
LANK OIL COMPANY

LIFTOFF, LLC

LIMOUSINES OF SOUTH FLORIDA,INC.
MATHESON TRI-GAS,INC.

MEDINA SMITH, LLC.

METRO FORD

MIAMI-DADE DERM-PERMIT RENEWAL
NOVA CONSULTING INC

NWR SIGN ENTERPRISES,INC.

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
ORIGINAL IMPRESSIONS, LLC

PRINTER'S COVE, INC

READSPEAKER LLC

RICHARD GENDLER, LLC

ROUND STAR SOUTHEAST, LLC.

SILVER PAINT & HARDWARE SUPPLY,LLC.
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL LLC
THE CORRADINO GROUP, INC

THE PRINT FACTORY LLC

TRANE U.S.INC.

WALMART COMMUNITY/SYNCB

ZEN PERFORMANCE TRAINING LLC

AAA FLAG & BANNER MFG. CO., INC.
ADRIAN HERNANDEZ - PETTY CASH
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

AMB MULTISERVICES CORP

ARAMSCO INC.

ATLANTIC FIRE EQUIPMENT COMPANY
AXON ENTERPRISE, INC.

BADGER METER,INC.

BATTERY SALES

BEACH RAKER LLC

BENJAMIN HORN

BLUE LINE INNOVATIONS LLC
BRIGHTVIEW LANDSCAPE SERVICES, INC
CALVIN, GIORDANO & ASSOCIATES, INC.
CHEM-KLEAN CORPORATION

CLAUDIA PON

CREST AWARDS, INC.

DANIELA BUZZINI

DELTA CONTROLS, INC.

Payment Date
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/27/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023

Payment Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023

Discount Amount

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Payment Amount
98.60
25,320.00
21,000.00
762.08
66.95
187.60
1,040.00
200.96
454.15
6,789.60
181.76
507.84
886.81
2,447.61
5,700.00
472.56
680.00
65.00
31,039.17
696.79
5,563.63
17,004.00
1,200.00
68.33
36.44
160.56
806.25
64,648.44
305.59
163.74
6,923.00
5,028.00
730.00
812.50
510.00
55.81
1,339.96
14,360.00
96.00
902.00
297.10
180.00
12,767.50
81.18
205.41
6,434.00
2,399.99
1,401.30
292.22
1,058.63
413.20
12,269.00
65.00
822.22
13,995.83
13,856.96
418.90
65.00
371.70
65.00
375.00

Number
121524
121525
121526
121527
121528
121529
121530
121531
121532
121533
121534
121535
121536
121537
121538
121539
121540
121541
121542
121543
121544
121545
121546
121547
121548
121549
121550
121551
121552
121553
121554
121555
121556
121557
121558
121559
121560
121561
121562
121563
121564
121565
121566
121567
121568
121569
121570
121571
121572
121573
121574
121575
121576
121577
121578
121579
121580
121581
121582
121583
121584
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Check Report

Vendor Number
01573
01670
1931
2192
880
3647
1458
2541
3130
2800
01563
212
01041
272
2087
3419
01781
710
01950
2964
3072
1730
2331
01778
3157
2525
281
2946
341
01429
1756
2787
3408
01881
2852
01094
1067
01046
01700
3170

Vendor Name
DESCHAMPS MATS SYSTEMS INC

ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS GROUP INC

EXPRESSIONS OF TALENT, INC.
FRANKLIN INVESTIGATIONS,INC.
GRAINGER

GUILLE TRUCK MECHANIC INC

HAPPY ENDINGS OF MIAMI, INC.
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

HPF ASSOCIATES, INC.

JAY CARROLL ENTERPRISES, INC. D/B/A
KEITH AND ASSOCIATES, INC

LANK OIL COMPANY

MARIAN CRUZ

METRO FORD

MIAMI BEACH LOCKSMITH CORP.
MIAMI LAKES AUTOMALL

MIAMI LIFEGUARDS LLC

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY - SOLID WASTE
MIRIAM EDELMAN

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC.

MY FAB EVENTS, INC.

NEXTRAN CORPORATION

NORTH MIAMI AUTO TAG AGENCY,INC.
ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS, LLC
ORIGINAL WATERMEN, INC.
ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS,INC.
ROBERT HALF INTERNATIONAL,INC.
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS COMPANY
SILVER PAINT & HARDWARE SUPPLY,LLC.
SNAP MIAMI LLC

STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL LLC
SUBLIME FITNESS, LLC.

THE SIGN SAVERS CORP

TNT SPORTS TRAINING, LLC

TRIAD SECURITY GROUP, INC.

VAR RESOURCES LLC

Payment Date
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023

WEISS SEROTA HELFMAN COLE & BIERMAN, PL 03/31/2023

WM RECYCLE AMERICA LLC
XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA INC
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY - DEPT RER

03/31/2023
03/31/2023
03/31/2023

Payment Type

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Bank Code AP BANK Summary

Payment Type
Regular Checks
Manual Checks
Voided Checks
Bank Drafts
EFT's

Payable
Count
500

0

0

0

0

500

Payment
Count
270

0

7

0

0

277

Discount
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023

Discount Amount

Payment
1,956,021.15
0.00
-11,464.46
0.00

0.00

1,944,556.69

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Payment Amount
8,745.00
540.54
1,175.00
75.00
199.35
2,350.00
119.90
256.35
14,953.25
575.00
6,740.00
3,166.95
197.55
88.85
125.00
69.68
3,507.62
21,923.48
65.00
258,473.95
350.00
119.00
103.75
182.12
65.45
289.70
2,721.46
391.95
924.93
1,260.00
203.38
620.00
7,120.00
2,180.00
4,011.80
3,622.98
319.20
1,821.28
78,244.00
31,433.00

Number
121585
121586
121587
121588
121589
121590
121591
121592
121593
121594
121595
121596
121597
121598
121599
121600
121601
121602
121603
121604
121605
121606
121607
121608
121609
121610
121611
121612
121613
121614
121615
121616
121617
121618
121619
121620
121621
121622
121623
121624
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Check Report

Fund
999

Payment Type
Regular Checks
Manual Checks
Voided Checks
Bank Drafts
EFT's

Name

All Bank Codes Check Summary

Payable
Count

500
0
0
0
0
500

Fund Summary

EQUITY POOLED CASH FUND

Payment
Count

270
0
7
0
0
277

Period
3/2023

Discount Payment
0.00 1,956,021.15
0.00 0.00
0.00 -11,464.46
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 1,944,556.69

Amount
1,944,556.69

1,944,556.69

Date Range: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023
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